Scan Code

ES922171484

Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS121184592

LIGHT:

REQ'D: 368 SQ. FT. x 107 = 36.8 SF
PROVIDED: 98.7 SF

VENTILATION:

REQ'D: 368 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 9.7 SF
PROVIDED: 13.5 SF

LIGHT:

REQD: 3941 SQ. FT. x 10% = J94.1 SF
PROVIDED: 1025.9 SF

*%*

VENTILATION:

REQ'D: 3941 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 985 SF
PROVIDED; 153.7 SF

STAIR CAPACITY CALCUATIONS
EGRESS
EGRESS WIDTH PERMITTED
STAIR DESIGNATION CAPACITY
IN INCHES EACTOR OOCUPANTS
STAIR "A" 45 0.3 150
STAIR "B" 45 0.3 150
TOTAL PERMITIED OCCUPANTS 300
OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUATIONS
OCCUPANCY PERMITTED
CLAssIFicATiON | SF/ OCCUPANT | FLOORAREA | & ccypants
RESIDENTAL (R-2) | 200 | 5,566 | 28
TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD 28

PROPOSED OCCUPANTS= 28 < 300 THEREFORE COMPLIES

LIGHT:

REQD: 695 SO. FT. x 10% = 69.5 SF
PROVIDED: 115.7 SF
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EGRESS AND FIRE PROTECTION LEGEND

VENTILATION:

REQD: 695 SQ. FT. x 25% = 17.3 F
PROVIDED: 175 SF

LIGHT:

REQD: 752 SQ. FT. x 10% = 752 SF
PROVIDED: 133.8 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD: 752 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 188
PROVIDED: 19 SF

STAIR CAPACITY CALCUATIONS

EGRESS
EGRESS WIDTH PERMITTED
STAIR DESIGNATION CAPACITY
IN INCHES EACTOR OOCUPANTS
STAIR "A" 45 0.3 150
STAIR "B" 45 0.3 150
TOTAL PERMITIED OCCUPANTS 300
OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUATIONS
OCCUPANCY PERMITTED
cLassiFicanioN | SF/ QCCUPANT| FLOORAREA | 5ccypants
RESIDENTIAL (R-2) 200 | 4,936 | 25
TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD 25

PROPOSED OCCUPANTS= 25 <300 THEREFORE COMPLIES

COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL 1750 JiAX,

95-9" PROVIDED

RAMP DN
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——————————— ONE HOUR RATED PARTITION

== TWO HOUR RATED PARTITION
e THREE HOUR RATED PARTITION
- TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN DWELLING UNIT

—e—o—o—o—o—  TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT
se=se=se==o==e==  COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL
@— — —O@ DEAD END DISTANCE

* FIRE SERVICE ACCESS ELEVATOR
o 4 LOT LINE WINDOW, NOT USED FOR NATURAL
LEGAL VENTILATION OR LIGHT
@ FIRE EXTINGUISHER

GENERAL NOTE

CORRIDOR PARTITIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE ONE HOUR RATED, BUT
ARE CONSTRUCTED AS 2 HOUR ONLY TO MEET THE STC RATING.
CONTRACTOR SHALL FOLLOW FLOOR PLAN AND PARTITION TYPES
WHEN CONSTRUCTING WALLS.
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40th FLOOR - TOWER
LIGHT:

REQD: 1295 SQ. FT. x 10% =

PROVIDED: 398.4 SF

VENTILATION:

REQ'D:1295 SQ. FT. v 2.5% = 32.4 F

PROVIDED: 53.2 S
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PROJECT:

220 CENTRAL PARK SOUTH
NEW YORK', N.Y.

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

VORNADO REALTY

210 ROUTE 4 EAST
PARAMUS, NEW JERSEY 07652
TEL.: (201) 587 - 1000
FAX.: (201) 587 - 0600

ARCHITECT:

SLCEArchitects, LLP

1359 BROADWAY NEW
YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:
(212) 979-8400 FAX.:
(212) 979-8387

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

DESIMONE

18 WEST 18TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, N.Y. 10011

TEL.: (212) 532-2211

FAX.: (212) 481-6108

M.E.P.FP. ENGINEER:

A TETRA TECH COMPANY
TWO PENN PLAZA

NEW YORK, N.Y. 10121

TEL.: (212) 615-3764

FAX.: (212) 615-3700
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Scan Code

ES308152155

Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS121184592

LIGHT:

REQ'D: 3845 SQ. FT. x 10% = 3845 F
PROVIDED: 7541 SF

COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL 120-0" MAx,

VENTILATION:
REQD: 3845 SQ. FT. x 25% = 96.1 F
PROVIDED: 113 SF —i—
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STAIR CAPACITY CALCUATIONS

EGRESS
STAIR DESIGNATION | FGRERS WRTH capacry JERMITIED
STAIR A" 45 03 750
STAIR 'B" 45 03 750
TOTAL PERMITIED OCCUPANTS 300

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUATIONS

OCCUPANCY PERMITTED
CLASSIFICATION | SF/ OCCUPANT| FLOORAREA | 4~ cypaNTs

RESIDENTIAL (R2) | 200 | 5,120 \ 26

TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD 2%

PROPOSED OCCUPANTS= 26 <300 THEREFORE COMPLIES
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42nd  FLOOR - TOWER

EGRESS AND FIRE PROTECTION LEGEND
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ONE HOUR RATED PARTITION

TWO HOUR RATED PARTITION

THREE HOUR RATED PARTITION

TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN DWELLING UNIT
TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL

DEAD END DISTANCE

FIRE SERVICE ACCESS ELEVATOR

LOT LINE WINDOW, NOT USED FOR NATURAL
LEGAL VENTILATION OR LIGHT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

GENERAL NOTE

CORRIDOR PARTITIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE ONE HOUR RATED, BUT
ARE CONSTRUCTED AS 2 HOUR ONLY TO MEET THE STC RATING.
CONTRACTOR SHALL FOLLOW FLOOR PLAN AND PARTITION TYPES
WHEN CONSTRUCTING WALLS.
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LIGHT:

REQD: 3967 SQ. FT. x 10% = 396.7
PROVIDED: 7541 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD: 3967 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 9.1 SF
PROVIDED: 113 SF
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STAIR CAPACITY CALCUATIONS

EGRESS
STAIR DESIGNATION | FGRESS WRTH caracy JERMITIED
STAIR A" 45 03 750
STAIR "B" 45 0.3 150
TOTAL PERMITIED OCCUPANTS 300

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUATIONS

OCCUPANCY PERMITTED
CLASSIFICATION SF/ OCCUPANT | FLOOR AREA OCCUPANTS
RESIDENTIAL (R-2) | 200 | 5,403 | 27
TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD 27

PROPOSED OCCUPANTS= 27 <300 THEREFORE COMPLIES
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PROJECT:

220 CENTRAL PARK SOUTH
NEW YORK', N.Y.

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

VORNADO REALTY

210 ROUTE 4 EAST
PARAMUS, NEW JERSEY 07652
TEL.: (201) 587 - 1000
FAX.: (201) 587 - 0600

ARCHITECT:

SLCEArchitects, LLP

1359 BROADWAY NEW
YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:
(212) 979-8400 FAX.:
(212) 979-8387

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

DESIMONE

18 WEST 18TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, N.Y. 10011

TEL.: (212) 532-2211

FAX.: (212) 481-6108

M.E.P.FP. ENGINEER:

A TETRA TECH COMPANY
TWO PENN PLAZA
NEW YORK, N.Y. 10121
TEL.: (212) 615-3764
FAX.: (212) 615-3700
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Code

Scan

ES357851245

Job Number

DEPT OF BLDGS121184592

LIGHT:
REQD: 379 SQ. FT. x 10% = 37.9 SF

PROVIDED: 63.4 SF

VENTILATION:

REQ'D: 379 SQ. FT. x 25% = 95 SF
PROVIDED: 10 SF

LIGHT:

REQD: 688 SQ. FT. x 10% = 68.8 SF

PROVIDED: 111 5F

VENTILATION;

REQD: 688 SQ. FT. x 2.5% =

PROVIDED: 17.2 SF
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LIGHT:

REQD: 316 SQ. FT. x 10% = 316 F

PROVIDED: 82 S5

VENTILATION;

REQD: 316 SQ. FT. x 25% = 19 5F

PROVIDED: 12.8 SF

LIGHT:

REQD: 178 SQ. FT. % 10% = 17.8 SF
PROVIDED: 41 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD:178 S, FT. x 25% = 4.4 5F
PROVIBED: 6.4 SF

485BR DUPLEX

0.

LIVING / DINING ROOM

(LOWER LEVEL)

BEDROOM #2

LIGHT:

REQD: 580 SQ. FT. x 10% = 58 SF
PROVIDED: 158 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD:580 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 145 SF
PROVIDED: 24.6 SF

< ROMNON PATH OF TRAVEL 125-0" MAX

LIVING / DINING ROOM

/5 r @
3190 Q. .

LIGHT:

REQD: 134 SQ. FT. x 10% =
PROVIDED: 45 SF

VENTILATION;

REQD: 134 SO FT. x 25% = 3.4 5F
PROVIDED: 7.1 SF
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EGRESS AND FIRE PROTECTION LEGEND
----------- ONE HOUR RATED PARTITION
.- TWO HOUR RATED PARTITION
— e THAEE HOUR RATED PARTITION
~ TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN DWELLING UNIT

—e—o—o—o—o—  TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT
se=se=se==o==e==  COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL
@— — —O@ DEAD END DISTANCE

* FIRE SERVICE ACCESS ELEVATOR
o 4 LOT LINE WINDOW, NOT USED FOR NATURAL
LEGAL VENTILATION OR LIGHT
@ FIRE EXTINGUISHER

GENERAL NOTE

CORRIDOR PARTITIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE ONE HOUR RATED, BUT
ARE CONSTRUCTED AS 2 HOUR ONLY TO MEET THE STC RATING.
CONTRACTOR SHALL FOLLOW FLOOR PLAN AND PARTITION TYPES
WHEN CONSTRUCTING WALLS.
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LIGHT:

REQD: 250 SQ. FT. x 10% = 25 SF
PROVIDED: 41,4 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD:250 SQ. FT. % 25% = 6.2 SF
PROVIDED: 6.5 SF
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STAIR CAPACITY CALCUATIONS

EGRESS
STAIR DESIGNATION | FGRESS WO capacy JERMITIED
STAIR A" 45 03 750
STAIR "B 15 03 750
TOTAL PERMITIED OCCUPANTS 300

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUATIONS

OCCUPANCY PERMITTED
CLASSIFICATION | SF/ OCCUPANT | FLOOR AREA | -~ ypaNTS

RESIDENTIAL (R-2) 200 5622 | 28

TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD 28

PROPOSED OCCUPANTS= 28 <300 THEREFORE COMPLIES

STAIR CAPACITY CALCUATIONS

EGRESS

STAIR DESIGNATION | FGRER TRTH caracry JERMITEED
STAIR A" 25 0.3 750
STAIR 8" 45 03 750
TOTAL PERMITIED OCCUPANTS 300

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCUATIONS

OCCUPANCY PERMITTED

CLASSIFICATION | SF/ OCCUPANT| FLOORAREA | 4ccypants
RESIDENTIAL (R-2) 200 5,623 | 28
TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD 28

PROPOSED OCCUPANTS= 28 <300 THEREFORE COMPLIES

*%*

*%*

*%*

LIGHT:

REQD: 338 SQ. FT. x 107 = 33.8 SF
PROVIDED: 74 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD: 338 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 8.4 F
PROVIDED: 11.4 SF
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44th & 46th FLOOR - TOWER

LIGHT:

REQD: 184 SQ. FT. x 10% = 18.4 SF
PROVIDED: 37 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD: 184 SO FT. x 2.5% = 46 F
PROVIDED: 5.7 SF

LIGHT:

REQD: 316 SQ. FT. % 10% = 31.6 SF
PROVIDED: 82 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD:316 SO, FT. x 25% = 79 §F
PROVIDED: 12.8 SF

LIGHT:

REQD: 178 SQ. FT. % 10% = 17.8 F
PROVIDED: 41 SF

VENTILATION:

REQ'D: 178 SO, FT. w 2.5% = 4.4 SF
PROVIDED: 6.4 SF

LIGRT:

REQD: 157 SQ. FT. x 10% = 15.7 §F
PROVIDED: /9.7 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD:157 SO, FT. % 25% = 39 SF
PROVIDED: 12.5 SF
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LIGHT:

REQD: 580 SQ. FT. x 10% = 58 SF

PROVIDED: 158 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD: 580 SQ. FT. x 2.5% =

PROVIDED: 24.6 SF

LIVING / DINING ROOM

SIS

W.I.C.

LIGHT:

REQD: 250 SQ. FT. x 10% = 25 SF
PROVIDED: #1.4 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD: 250 SQ. T, x 25% = 6.2 §F
PROVIDED: 6.5 SF
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LIGHT:

REQ'D: 130 SQ. FT. % 10% = 13 SF
PROVIDED: 45 SF

VENTILATION:

REQD:130 SQ. FT. x 25% = 32 §F
PROVIDED: 7.1 F

45th & 47th FLOOR - TOWER

LIGHT:

REQD: 157 SQ. FT. x 10% = 15.7 SF
PROVIDED: /9.7 S

VENTILATION:

REQD:157 SQ. FT. x 2.5% = 39 F
PROVIDED: 12.5 SF
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PROJECT:

220 CENTRAL PARK SOUTH

NEW YORK', N.Y.

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

VORNADO REALTY

210 ROUTE 4 EAST

PARAMUS, NEW JERSEY 07652

TEL.: (201) 587 - 1000
FAX.: (201) 587 - 0600

ARCHITECT:

SLCEArchitects, LLP

1359 BROADWAY NEW
YORK, NY 10018 TEL.:
(212) 979-8400 FAX.:
(212) 979-8387

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:

DESIMONE

18 WEST 18TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, N.Y. 10011
TEL.: (212) 532-2211
FAX.: (212) 481-6108

M.E.P.FP. ENGINEER:
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